Horseradish Cream

Description:

Serving Size: 50
Categories: Sauce
Action Date
Created 7/6/2012
Revised
Amount Measure
0.030 kg
0.060 It
1.200 It
0.600 It
0.025 kg
0.010 kg

Method of Preparation:

Servings

Initials
CR

Ingredient

English mustard powder
White vinegar

Heavy cream

Prepared horseradish

Salt
Pepper

- Dilute mustard powder in vinegar.
- Lightly whip the heavy cream until peaked.

- Fold into horseradish and the mustard/vinegar mixture.

- Season to taste.

Horseradish Cream

Cost Per
Serving

S 0.11

Preparation Method Product No.
20-100001253
20-100001450
20-100000581

drained 20-100001248

20-100001323
20-100001299

Dated Edited: 2/15/2012



