Horseradish Cream

Description:

Serving Size: 50 Servings

Categories: Sauce

Cost Per Serving 0.11

<u>Action</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Initials</u>
Created	7/6/2012	CR
Revised		



Amount	Measure	Ingredient	Preparation Method	Product No.
0.030	kg	English mustard powder		20-100001253
0.060	lt	White vinegar		20-100001450
1.200	lt	Heavy cream		20-100000581
0.600	lt	Prepared horseradish	drained	20-100001248
0.025	kg	Salt		20-100001323
0.010	kg	Pepper		20-100001299

Method of Preparation:

- Dilute mustard powder in vinegar.
- Lightly whip the heavy cream until peaked.
- Fold into horseradish and the mustard/vinegar mixture.
- Season to taste.

Horseradish Cream Dated Edited: 2/15/2012